### Edgar Filing: NV5 Global, Inc. - Form 4

NV5 Global, Form 4 July 11, 2010										
FORM	14				CTT (	NGE			1B APPROVAL	
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMM Washington, D.C. 20549						COMMISSIO	N OMB Numbe	3235-0287		
Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5	IENT OF CHAN	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,						January 31, pires: 2005 imated average den hours per ponse 0.5		
obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	ns Section 17(a inue. action	a) of the Public U 30(h) of the I	Jtility Hol	ding Con	npan	y Act	of 1935 or Sect			
(Print or Type I	(esponses)									
1. Name and A Liss Jeffrey	Symbol	5				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
(Last)	Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check all applicable)				
	I PARK RD., SU	(Month/	Day/Year)	lunsuotion			X Director Officer (gi below)	ve title	_ 10% Owner _ Other (specify v)	
HOLLYWO	(Street) DOD, FL 33021		endment, Da onth/Day/Year	-	1		6. Individual or Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed b Form filed by Person	y One Reporti	ing Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Tal	ole I - Non-I	Derivative	Secur	ities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Bene	ficially Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transactic Code	4. Securities onAcquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A)			SecuritiesOBeneficiallyFOwned(()FollowingI:Reported()	6. Ownership	7. Nature of	
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	04/14/2016		А	427 <u>(1)</u>	А	\$0	7,678	D		
Common Stock	07/08/2016		А	1,000 (2)	А	\$0	8,678	D		
Common Stock	07/11/2016		А	362 <u>(1)</u>	А	\$0	9,040	D		
Common Stock							21,000	I	Nancy J. Liss Revocable Trust dated 12/14/1999 (3)	

#### Edgar Filing: NV5 Global, Inc. - Form 4

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	onNumber	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative	Deriv
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Under	lying	Security	Secu
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securi	ties	(Instr. 5)	Bene
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)		Owne
	Security				Acquired						Follo
	2				(A) or						Repo
					Disposed						Trans
					of (D)						(Instr
					(Instr. 3,						
					4, and 5)						
									Amount		
						Date	Expiration		or		
						Exercisable	Date	Title Number			
									of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Liss Jeffrey A. 200 SOUTH PARK RD. SUITE 350 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021	X						
Signatures							
/s/ MaryJo O'Brien, as attorney		07/11/00	16				

/s/ MaryJo O'Brien, as attorney in fact 07/11/2016

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Common shares issued in connection with the NV5 Director Compensation Plan. The Shares have been registered under the Securities
 (1) Act of 1933, as amended, pursuant to a Registration Statement on Form S-8 (Reg. No. 333-187963), filed by the Company with, and declared effective by , the Securities and Exchange Commission on June 21, 2016.

- These restricted stock units vest in full as of the day immediately preceding the Issuer's next annual stockholder meeting. Vested shares(2) will be delivered to the Reporting Person on the earlier of (i) Reporting Person's separation from service, (ii) immediately prior to consummation of a Change of Control or (iii) July 8, 2019.
- (3) Jeffrey Liss is a trustee of the Nancy J. Liss Revocable Trust, dated 12/14/1999. Mr. Liss disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

#### Edgar Filing: NV5 Global, Inc. - Form 4

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.